
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95Hand BJ EE 62554 AA
1 T: 95 95Smith JD EE 45277 AA
3 T: 94 94Gooding DV EE 96459 AA
3 T: 94 94Mastroeni P EE 102643 AA
5 T: 92 92Palmer RA EE 27697 AA
6 T: 91 91Balham AL EE 69348 AA
6 T: 91 91Morgan DJ EE 86740 AA
8 T: 90 90Wan WK EE 1010 AA
8 T: 90 90Whitelock S EE 27981 AA
10 T: 89 89Hand JF EE 62555 AA
11 T: 88 88Moore G EE 103821 AA
11 T: 88 88Stevenson M EE 85061 AA
13 T: 85 85Scase C EE 122193 AA
14 T: 84 84Eustace M EE 122435 AA
15 T: 78 78Marlow J EE 98053 AA
16 T: 75 75Eborall C EE 119177 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91Allen R EE 120278 A
2 T: 90 90Smith GP EE 125437 A
3 T: 87 87Higgs A EE 125603 A

Yes3 T: 87 87Simpson J EE 129881 A
5 T: 86 86Grant N EE 127837 A
5 T: 86 86Harrup S EE 125734 A
5 T: 86 86Russo A EE 123033 A
5 T: 86 86Smith SA EE 67541 A
9 T: 85 85Hopkins C EE 122384 A
10 T: 84 84Jakes D EE 139907 A
10 T: 84 84Pettitt RN EE 68280 A
10 T: 84 84Smith M EE 28435 A

Yes10 T: 84 84Whatton C EE 113493 A
14 T: 83 83Watson J EE 134843 A
15 T: 82 82Leonard T EE 88361 A
15 T: 82 82Tunnard PW EE 21995 A
17 T: 81 81Clarke SB EE 100572 A
17 T: 81 81Freestone S EE 130476 A
19 T: 80 80Harris C EE 127753 A
19 T: 80 80Morris SG EE 42122 A
19 T: 80 80Taylor D EE 134744 A
19 T: 80 80Wright B EE 127264 A
23 T: 79 79Grimble M EE 111701 A
24 T: 78 78Garner D EE 127501 A

Yes24 T: 78 78Hewitt-Hulin DJ EE 67137 A
24 T: 78 78Pearson A EE 109092 A
24 T: 78 78Raby I EE 133905 A

Yes28 T: 74 74Lamb C EE 123008 A
29 T: 71 71Ferris M EE 121274 A
30 T: 70 70Marlow M EE 98152 A
31 T: 69 69Puttick CE EE 72968 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85Smith ST EE 125436 B
2 T: 84 84Richards N EE 118313 B
3 T: 82 82Gale DG EE 27617 B
4 T: 79 79Hume G EE 90811 B
5 T: 76 76Cookson L EE 117253 B
6 T: 75 75Tibbles P EE 138793 B
6 T: 75 75Whitelock J EE 127720 B
8 T: 74 74Passmore L EE 134204 B
9 T: 72 72Woodward NJ EE 82564 B
10 T: 71 71Holmes AH EE 2879 B
10 T: 71 71Niles J EE 140897 B*

Yes12 T: 70 70Squire J EE 115674 B
Yes12 T: 70 70WHITFORD R EE 141559 B*

14 T: 69 69Spruce MJ EE 135620 B
15 T: 65 65Heard PA EE 29324 B
15 T: 65 65Jenkins A EE 136453 B
17 T: 58 58Dick JC EE 96504 B
18 T: 53 53Ferguson S EE 129736 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 75 75Russell I EE 122908 C

2 T: 74 74Grant-Innes D EE 137871 C
3 T: 73 73Turner AG EE 140373 C
4 T: 70 70Wells M EE 113318 C
5 T: 69 69Jarvis C EE 140943 C
5 T: 69 69King C EE 135819 C
7 T: 66 66Boardman J EE 138480 C
7 T: 66 66Tomlin J EE 138161 C
9 T: 65 65Brooksbank G EE 139701 C
9 T: 65 65Parsons D EE 132107 C
11 T: 64 64Hart D EE 81655 C

Yes11 T: 64 64HOLTON D EE 141564 C*
13 T: 63 63Harrup P EE 124000 C

Yes14 T: 62 62Turner GAT EE 141312 C*
15 T: 60 60Hill D EE 138155 C
15 T: 60 60Massarella PD EE 140053 C
17 T: 59 59Smalley Emma EE 141352 C*
17 T: 59 59Woolacott JC EE 120924 C
19 T: 58 58Heeley J EE 138343 C
19 T: 58 58Pickard L EE 135377 C
21 T: 56 56SMALLBONE M EE 141482 C*
22 T: 55 55Cruickshank FJ EE 140916 C
22 T: 55 55Edden R EE 131851 C
24 T: 52 52Edden T EE 131850 C
25 T: 51 51Harknett R EE 129960 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 80 80Harris C EE 127753 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 75 75Russell I EE 122908 LDY

2 T: 69 69King C EE 135819 LDY
3 T: 66 66Boardman J EE 138480 LDY
4 T: 59 59Smalley Emma EE 141352 LDY
5 T: 58 58Pickard L EE 135377 LDY
6 T: 51 51Harknett R EE 129960 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95Hand BJ EE 62554 SNR
1 T: 95 95Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
3 T: 94 94Gooding DV EE 96459 SNR
3 T: 94 94Mastroeni P EE 102643 SNR
5 T: 91 91Allen R EE 120278 SNR
5 T: 91 91Morgan DJ EE 86740 SNR
7 T: 90 90Smith GP EE 125437 SNR
7 T: 90 90Wan WK EE 1010 SNR
7 T: 90 90Whitelock S EE 27981 SNR
10 T: 89 89Hand JF EE 62555 SNR
11 T: 88 88Stevenson M EE 85061 SNR
12 T: 87 87Higgs A EE 125603 SNR

Yes12 T: 87 87Simpson J EE 129881 SNR
14 T: 86 86Grant N EE 127837 SNR
14 T: 86 86Harrup S EE 125734 SNR
14 T: 86 86Russo A EE 123033 SNR
14 T: 86 86Smith SA EE 67541 SNR
18 T: 85 85Hopkins C EE 122384 SNR
18 T: 85 85Scase C EE 122193 SNR
18 T: 85 85Smith ST EE 125436 SNR
21 T: 84 84Eustace M EE 122435 SNR
21 T: 84 84Jakes D EE 139907 SNR
21 T: 84 84Richards N EE 118313 SNR
21 T: 84 84Smith M EE 28435 SNR

Yes21 T: 84 84Whatton C EE 113493 SNR
26 T: 83 83Watson J EE 134843 SNR
27 T: 82 82Tunnard PW EE 21995 SNR
28 T: 81 81Clarke SB EE 100572 SNR
28 T: 81 81Freestone S EE 130476 SNR
30 T: 80 80Morris SG EE 42122 SNR
30 T: 80 80Taylor D EE 134744 SNR
30 T: 80 80Wright B EE 127264 SNR
33 T: 79 79Grimble M EE 111701 SNR
33 T: 79 79Hume G EE 90811 SNR
35 T: 78 78Garner D EE 127501 SNR

Yes35 T: 78 78Hewitt-Hulin DJ EE 67137 SNR
35 T: 78 78Marlow J EE 98053 SNR
35 T: 78 78Pearson A EE 109092 SNR
35 T: 78 78Raby I EE 133905 SNR
40 T: 75 75Eborall C EE 119177 SNR
40 T: 75 75Tibbles P EE 138793 SNR
40 T: 75 75Whitelock J EE 127720 SNR
43 T: 74 74Grant-Innes D EE 137871 SNR

Yes43 T: 74 74Lamb C EE 123008 SNR
43 T: 74 74Passmore L EE 134204 SNR
46 T: 73 73Turner AG EE 140373 SNR
47 T: 72 72Woodward NJ EE 82564 SNR
48 T: 71 71Niles J EE 140897 SNR

Yes49 T: 70 70Squire J EE 115674 SNR
Yes49 T: 70 70WHITFORD R EE 141559 SNR

51 T: 69 69Jarvis C EE 140943 SNR
51 T: 69 69Spruce MJ EE 135620 SNR
53 T: 66 66Tomlin J EE 138161 SNR
54 T: 65 65Brooksbank G EE 139701 SNR
54 T: 65 65Jenkins A EE 136453 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
54 T: 65 65Parsons D EE 132107 SNR
57 T: 64 64Hart D EE 81655 SNR

Yes57 T: 64 64HOLTON D EE 141564 SNR
Yes59 T: 62 62Turner GAT EE 141312 SNR

60 T: 60 60Hill D EE 138155 SNR
60 T: 60 60Massarella PD EE 140053 SNR
62 T: 58 58Dick JC EE 96504 SNR
62 T: 58 58Heeley J EE 138343 SNR
64 T: 56 56SMALLBONE M EE 141482 SNR
65 T: 55 55Cruickshank FJ EE 140916 SNR
65 T: 55 55Edden R EE 131851 SNR
67 T: 52 52Edden T EE 131850 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92Palmer RA EE 27697 VET
2 T: 91 91Balham AL EE 69348 VET
3 T: 88 88Moore G EE 103821 VET
4 T: 84 84Pettitt RN EE 68280 VET
5 T: 82 82Gale DG EE 27617 VET
5 T: 82 82Leonard T EE 88361 VET
7 T: 76 76Cookson L EE 117253 VET
8 T: 71 71Ferris M EE 121274 VET
8 T: 71 71Holmes AH EE 2879 VET
10 T: 70 70Marlow M EE 98152 VET
10 T: 70 70Wells M EE 113318 VET
12 T: 69 69Puttick CE EE 72968 VET
13 T: 65 65Heard PA EE 29324 VET
14 T: 63 63Harrup P EE 124000 VET
15 T: 59 59Woolacott JC EE 120924 VET
16 T: 53 53Ferguson S EE 129736 VET
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